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5 LEECIKRRIIE

H27=100

VEJER [ FnJER 11 2H 3H 4 5H 6H 7H 8H 94 | 104 117  12H

2012 | H24 99.6 | 101.5 | 99.5 | 103.8 | 98.1 | 98.5| 93.7 | 954 | 91.8| 90.1 | 92.5 | 91.7
2013 | H25 99.4 | 102.5 | 105.9 104.8 113.2 | 105.5 109.7 117.2 | 120.6 122.7 | 124.1 | 121.8
2014 | H26 | 122.5 110.8  116.3 110.4 108.8 111.5 112.8 108.9 109.3 102.3 104.1 107.1
2015 H27 | 104.0 | 105.0 106.1 102.5 | 103.3 | 101.8 102.0 | 98.0 = 95.4 97.1 | 94.2 | 90.5
2016 | H28 86.0 | 83.6 | 858 | 86.9| 884 | 904 | 88.2| 92.1 | 93.6 | 954 | 93.9 | 94.0
2017 H29 | 101.6 | 103.5  100.9  105.5 | 105.2 | 105.6 107.2 | 109.3  110.5 112.2 | 115.5 | 118.2
2018 | H30 | 113.5 ) 110.3 | 110.8 | 113.4  111.4  111.4  108.2 | 107.1 | 106.6 | 107.7 | 102.8 | 99.5
2019 | H31/R1| 100.1 | 105.5 102.7 | 106.2 | 105.7 103.4 106.2 | 100.6 102.6  99.8 | 105.5 105.5
2020 R2 101.6 | 99.3 | 94.6 | 84.4 | 82.5 | 84.3 | 939 99.2 | 99.5 ) 100.0 | 104.4 | 105.2
2021 R3 108.5 | 113.5 | 124.1 119.1  125.4 | 129.2 | 127.1 | 122.5 | 121.3 127.3 125.1 | 126.4
2022 R4 127.2 | 121.0 | 134.8 | 141.0 | 132.2 | 148.5 | 137.1 | 145.5 | 142.3 | 139.8

(—EE%0
H27=100

VEJER [ FnJER 11 2H 3H 4 5H 6H 7H 8H 94 | 104 117  12H

2012 | H24 92.1 | 89.7 | 87.7| 89.2 | 888 88.0| 86.1 86.4 | 84.3 | 84.0 83.7| 82.3
2013 | H25 80.8 | 83.0 | 8.1 84.7 87.5| 89.7 90.1 919 91.1 94.1 | 95.8 | 96.5
2014 | H26 99.0 | 92.6 | 102.6 | 98.9 | 98.6 | 97.5| 97.5 | 958 | 94.5| 944 95.1 | 97.2
2015 | H27 99.1 | 104.0 | 101.4 102.4 99.0| 98.1 989 979 | 99.8 100.8 | 99.3 | 99.2
2016 | H28 98.5 ] 99.0 | 98.1 | 98.2| 99.3 | 98.7 | 100.8 | 102.7 | 103.4 | 102.7 | 103.4 | 100.6
2017 H29 | 103.8 | 104.8 106.1 109.8  110.3 | 114.0 113.0 111.7 | 113.0 | 115.1 117.6 | 119.4
2018 | H30 | 118.1  117.2 | 117.1 | 116.1 | 117.9 | 116.6 | 117.2 | 117.3 | 115.5 | 113.7 | 111.5 | 110.2
2019 | H31/R1| 107.5 | 109.2 109.7 | 108.1 | 107.4 106.0 | 104.1 K 104.4 104.7 | 100.5 102.0  100.6
2020 R2 101.3 | 97.3 | 90.1 | 87.6 | 89.7 | 89.9 | 93.2 | 96.0 959 101.5 103.0  101.4
2021 R3 102.9 | 99.9 | 104.3 103.7 H 108.1 | 109.7 | 111.5 | 103.7 | 109.9 115.2 116.7 | 112.4
2022 R4 112.9 | 107.9 | 114.3 | 117.8 | 121.0 | 123.9 | 123.8 | 128.4 | 129.2 | 129.0

H27=100

VEJER [ FnJER 11 2H 3H 4 5H 6H 7H 8H 94 | 104 117  12H

2012 | H24 746 77.1 79.0 79.2 79.5 789 779, 804 T7.2 | 777 77.1 ) 77.0
2013 | H25 775 78.1) 773 794 809 81.0| 82.2 830 6 83.6 863 88.5| 91.0
2014 | H26 928 | 974 979 | 945 94.7 ] 94.1 | 96.2 | 958 | 94.1 | 94.1 | 92.6 | 93.9
2015 | H27 96.3 | 96.0 | 94.9 96.2 99.0| 98.5 99.4 100.6 | 106.2 105.6 | 105.5 | 101.7
2016 | H28 | 105.0 | 105.0 | 111.1 | 109.6 | 108.1 | 108.8 | 107.4 | 107.1 | 104.9 | 103.5 | 103.1 | 104.0
2017 H29 |103.0 | 101.7 | 100.5 102.6 100.7 | 102.0 K 104.4 102.7 | 103.1 | 105.7  105.7 H 106.1
2018 | H30 | 104.7 | 105.4 | 105.7 | 105.7 | 108.3 | 108.2 | 108.3 | 104.6 | 101.2 | 105.4 | 104.8 | 107.6
2019 | H31/R1 | 108.4 | 108.1 109.3 | 104.5 | 104.1 103.7 | 102.4  102.0 103.0 | 97.5 97.7 954
2020 R2 93.3 ] 938 92.7| 88.1| 838 | 853 | 80.6 | 80.9 | 80.3| 80.9 | 81.4 | 829
2021 R3 84.2 | 84.2 | 87.7 89.0 90.6| 91.6 93.7 91.7| 93.2 | 96.7 98.3 | 98.7
2022 R4 98.9 | 106.8 | 105.7 | 105.4 | 109.8 | 108.5 | 109.3 | 116.8 | 115.2 | 118.4
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9 (&5%)ILEEDIFRIIFZ
(SE1TIERD

S AC))
| fE | 1A 28 38 | 48 5A  6A | 7A  8A | 9A 108 | 11H  12A
2012 H24 37.5 75.0 75.0 62.5 37.5 62.5 25.0 25.0 37.5 37.5 37.5 62.5
2013 H25 75.0 75.0 75.0 75.0 | 87.5 50.0 | 87.5 75.0  87.5 | 100.0 87.5 62.5
2014 H26 62.5 25.0 50.0 25.0 50.0 12.5 62.5 62.5 50.0 12.5 37.5 37.5
2015 H27 50.0 75.0  50.0 50.0 | 37.5 37.5 62.5 75.0  50.0 @ 43.8 37.5 37.5
2016 H28 25.0 12.5 37.5 50.0 62.5 75.0 62.5 75.0 62.5 87.5 75.0 56.3
2017 H29 50.0 | 87.5 87.5 62.5 62.5 62.5 62.5 75.0 | 62.5 75.0 75.0 | 62.5
2018 H30 62.5 25.0 25.0 62.5 62.5 62.5 25.0 50.0 37.5 50.0 12.5 25.0
2019 [ H31/R1| 12.5 50.0 | 50.0 75.0  50.0 | 62.5 50.0 12.5 37.5 12.5 62.5 37.5
2020 R2 62.5 25.0 25.0 25.0 37.5 12.5 75.0 75.0 1 100.0 62.5 75.0 75.0
2021 R3 50.0 | 62.5 75.0 75.0 75.0 50.0  62.5 37.5 25.0 | 37.5 31.3 37.5
2022 R4 62.5 37.5 50.0 62.5 50.0 75.0 62.5 87.5 25.0 62.5
(—E¥E%)

HAAT(%)
5 [ R 1A 2H 3H 4H 5H 6H TH 8H 9H 104 114 124
2012 H24 60.0 | 60.0 30.0 | 40.0 40.0 20.0 20.0  30.0 0.0 20.0 40.0 0.0
2013 H25 20.0 40.0 60.0 | 100.0 H 100.0 80.0 ' 100.0 80.0 50.0 | 100.0 ' 100.0 80.0
2014 H26 90.0 | 40.0 | 80.0  50.0  100.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 10.0 = 50.0 | 40.0 | 60.0 ' 50.0
2015 H27 100.0 | 100.0 80.0 ' 100.0 30.0 40.0 20.0 20.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 40.0
2016 H28 40.0 | 60.0 40.0 40.0 | 40.0 | 60.0 80.0| 80.0 80.0 80.0 60.0 50.0
2017 H29 80.0 60.0  100.0 80.0 | 100.0 ' 100.0 80.0 60.0 60.0 70.0 80.0 80.0
2018 H30 80.0 | 80.0 30.0| 50.0  50.0 60.0 50.0 60.0| 80.0 40.0 0.0 20.0
2019 | H31/R1 0.0 20.0 60.0 60.0 50.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 40.0 20.0 40.0 20.0
2020 R2 60.0 | 20.0 0.0 | 40.0 0.0 40.0 60.0| 80.0 60.0 90.0 60.0 80.0
2021 R3 60.0 40.0 60.0 40.0 80.0 80.0 ' 100.0 20.0 40.0 60.0 90.0 60.0
2022 R4 40.0 | 60.0  80.0 | 100.0 80.0 | 80.0 60.0| 80.0 60.0 80.0
GE1TIEED)

S VAC))
g | RUE | 1A 28 3H | 49 5A  6A  7A  8A | 9A 108  11H  12A
2012 H24 16.7 50.0 | 66.7 66.7 58.3 50.0 | 33.3 50.0 0.0 50.0 33.3 33.3
2013 H25 50.0 16.7 33.3 33.3 66.7  100.0 75.0 33.3 66.7 66.7 66.7 83.3
2014 H26 83.3 83.3 66.7 83.3 50.0 | 33.3 50.0 | 66.7 16.7 33.3 16.7 50.0
2015 H27 66.7 83.3 50.0 66.7 66.7 91.7 91.7 83.3 83.3 83.3 66.7 50.0
2016 H28 33.3 50.0 | 100.0 83.3 83.3 50.0 | 50.0 @ 66.7 33.3 16.7 33.3 50.0
2017 H29 66.7 50.0 33.3 50.0 66.7 83.3 50.0 66.7 50.0 66.7 83.3 66.7
2018 H30 50.0 75.0 | 33.3 50.0 | 66.7 33.3 66.7 33.3 33.3 33.3 66.7 83.3
2019 | H31/R1| 83.3 83.3 66.7 16.7 33.3 16.7 41.7 41.7 33.3 16.7 16.7 33.3
2020 R2 50.0 | 33.3 33.3 33.3 16.7 33.3 33.3 50.0 | 50.0  50.0 | 33.3 | 41.7
2021 R3 66.7 66.7 66.7 83.3 83.3 83.3 83.3 66.7 66.7 66.7 83.3 1 100.0
2022 R4 66.7 83.3 66.7 | 100.0 50.0 | 50.0 @ 33.3 66.7 50.0 | 100.0
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12 LR SK[BRERERRIOHIE
(TR
BB (SR T AR (PR T SRR R | HTLR AL FraxfEE BRGIE AR RRAI |5 A 35 S 30y B o - R R S5
158 G (AEFERT) (BB [ T ) [ (A | o B |12 % (427%)
2¥50) [ PIBTBST (H/ N2 | (R B - 15
AFE¥ ) )
ZHTRE ZH TR ZHTRE AI4AREIAL A b AR A b FK ESEEE RS EiE
£ A % H27=100 A % % %RAL b =) 19704E=100
R3. 10 106.0 105.8 5,999 129.2 141.6 A 21.3 2,244 220.426
11 106.8 104.4 5,941 84.2 124.8 A 225 2,562 220.688
12 111.1 98.8 6,235 116.6 125.0 A 23.8 2,700 222.076
R4. 1 133.2 108.9 6,192 106.9 103.9 A 15.1 2,785 226.399
2 135.8 99.1 5,406 109.1 100.2 A 6.3 2,380 233.511
3 156.6 108.3 6,579 112.6 102.2 2.4 2,608 241.598
4 136.3 110.0 6,363 171.7 95.9 1.6 2,529 247.534
5 133.2 98.7 6,258 89.5 99.9 0.8 2,353 247.872
6 111.5 113.4 6,943 117.0 88.8 0.0 2,701 250.630
7 135.6 102.4 6,565 69.5 94.5 6.2 2,692 248.184
8 123.5 103.8 6,513 108.4 92.2 12.4 2,905 248.932
9 130.4 105.0 7,295 80.6 77.8 18.6 2,626 247.193
10 134.3 102.0 6,298 109.4 84.3 6.8 2,933 248.716
(—ER5D)
#3514 %T%ﬁz%#ﬁ%ﬁﬁt %f Hex— FTESN IR [ 2R A | RS-
(BrT%) —ARFEEA L] | FE S (B 3E30 | Gl e b | it i
ALLE) 240 a2 —(eEE) R
ZHITREE AAEFA b | X | M | SRR
F A H27=100 % R2=100 1 A
R3. 10 129.3 100.8 115.8 1.27 15,367
11 133.6 97.9 109.1 1.27 21,556
12 131.5 99.9 101.7 1.28 14,994
R4. 1 132.4 98.5 113.6 1.31 11,107
2 128.0 98.3 109.4 1.32 7,622
3 135.3 103.0 113.6 1.33 9,863
4 136.9 103.6 114.3 1.38 11,278
5 126.2 102.3 123.0 1.39 21,164
6 135.5 101.3 122.9 1.44 20,170
7 135.0 101.1 120.7 1.43 21,579
8 135.7 100.8 126.7 1.44 27,719
9 135.2 103.6 121.1 1.50 25,876
10 132.4 105.3 123.0 1.45 28,024
EITRI)
RN G | FEIEANCER | HIREREE |FetE Rl |WAERER  [AokikE S [ AR
TP (RS%E) |[F55k G 2emr | (ARl koot [(BixE330 ALL | GX) (FRERE)
FoeRE) |#) b))
£ A i | Fomsn | Fwwmemme | JERAE | mmmee | Aomsis
EPaE H27=100 ] % A EPaE
R3. 10 3,686,301 101.7 264,113 83.1 12,980 2,580
11 3,715,341 102.0 321,671 82.8 12,881 2,089
12 3,744,382 102.5 268,651 82.7 12,828 2,337
R4. 1 3,766,271 102.6 270,790 93.5 13,028 1,745
2 3,788,160 103.2 261,996 99.5 12,728 3,833
3 3,810,049 106.2 295,632 99.2 12,976 2,129
4 3,880,105 104.8 322,339 98.3 12,988 2,308
5 3,950,160 105.8 261,953 101.8 13,225 3,552
6 4,020,216 107.0 260,662 101.8 13,344 883
7 3,992,788 103.9 269,655 101.8 13,234 1,278
8 3,965,361 104.9 282,484 114.3 13,185 2,170
9 3,937,933 104.9 260,653 103.5 13,073 2,496
10 105.4 325,683 102.9 12,899 2,478
X LRUR R T M R EAE R T DB M B IS EI T o CQET,
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